

KMCT SCHOOL OF BUSINES

(APPROVED BY AICTE AND AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT)
Kallanthode, NIT C P.O. Kozhikode – 673 601, Phone: 0495 3260740
Fax: 0495 2288090, Email: ksb@kmct.edu.in, web: www.kmct.edu.in

Fee Structure for MBA Programme 2014 - 2016

	100 001400410 101 1121111081411110 4011 4010					
SL No	Description	I Semester (July – 14 Dec – 14)	II Semester (Jan – 15 June – 15)	III Semester (July – 15 Dec – 15)	IV Semester (Jan – 16 June – 16)	
1	Admission Fee	2,000.00	-	-	-	
2	Tuition Fee	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	
3	Student Amenities	3,500.00		3,500.00		
4	Caution Deposit	10,000.00	-	-	-	
	TOTAL	73,500.00	60,000.00	63,500.00	60,000.00	
*5	Admission Fee	300.00	-	-	-	
*6	Hostel Caution Deposit	2,000.00	-	-	-	
*7	Mess Advance	1,000.00	_	-	-	
*8	Monthly Rent (1110 X 6 months)	6,600.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	
*9	Mess Charges	At Actuals				
	TOTAL	9,900.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	13,800.00	

^{*}Only those who are availing the facilities.

Note: University examination fee, Recognition & Matriculation fee, eligibility fee, payable to the University of Calicut will be extra.

The expenses for project work (depending on the topic) shall be borne by the students.

The above mentioned fees are subject to change. The increase in fees if any shall be paid by the student at the appropriate time.

Director/Principal/Dean